GE
Lighting
Product information
The 6,000 hours CFL GLS lamps offer traditional incandescent
shape, long life and elegant light. Suitable for general home
lighting, GE Lighting’s Decor CFL range is an ideal and
eco-friendly solution.
Features

Life
[h]
Length
[mm]
Diameter
[mm] EEC Pack
Qty
EuP Inca
Watt
Equivalent
8,0 220-240 E14 FLE8GLS/T2/827/E14 88178 370 2700 80 6,000 103.5 52.5 A 8 35
8,0 220-240 E27 FLE8GLS/T2/827/E27 88180 370 2700 80 6,000 100 52.5 A 8 35
8,0 220-240 B22 FLE8GLS/T2/827/B22 88179 370 2700 80 6,000 99 52.5 A 8 35
8,0 220-240 E14 FLE8GLS/T2/840/E14 88151 370 4000 80 6,000 103.5 52.5 A 10 35
8,0 220-240 E27 FLE8GLS/T2/840/E27 88152 370 4000 80 6,000 100 52.5 A 10 35
12,0 220-240 E14 FLE12GLS/T2/827/E14 88177 96865 625 2700 80 6,000 113.5 56 A 6 52
12,0 220-240 E27 FLE12GLS/T2/827/E27 88209 625 2700 80 6,000 110 56 A 6 52
12,0 220-240 B22 FLE12GLS/T2/827/B22 88208 625 2700 80 6,000 109 56 A 6 52
12,0 220-240 E14 FLE12GLS/T2/840/E14 88149 600 4000 80 6,000 113 56 A 10 51
12,0 220-240 E27 FLE12GLS/T2/840/E27 88150 600 4000 80 6,000 110 56 A 10 51
15,0 220-240 E27 FLE15GLS/T3/827/E27 88176 830 2700 80 6,000 121 61 A 6 66
15,0 220-240 B22 FLE15GLS/T3/827/B22 88175 830 2700 80 6,000 120 61 A 6 66
15,0 220-240 E27 FLE15GLS/T3/840/E27 88148 825 4000 80 6,000 121 61 A 10 66
20,0 220-240 E27 FLE20GLS/T3/827/E27 82151 1160 2700 80 6,000 152 77 A 6 86
20,0 220-240 B22 FLE20GLS/T3/827/B22  82150 1160 2700 80 6,000 151 77 A 6 86
Survival rate and lumen maintenance
50%
63%
75%